
WOMEN 148.0 RESULTS

Women 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 142.0 140.0 10

2 Marissa Myers Russell Broncos 147.0 120.0 8

3 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 120.0 6

4 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 115.0 4

5 Addybelle Birdsall Plainville High School 148.0 105.0 2

6 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 148.0 95.0 1

Women 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 142.0 245.0 10

2 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 148.0 245.0 8

3 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 215.0 6

4 Marissa Myers Russell Broncos 147.0 200.0 4

5 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 185.0 2

6 Addybelle Birdsall Plainville High School 148.0 0 0

Women 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 142.0 160.0 10

2 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 135.0 8

3 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 148.0 120.0 6

4 Addybelle Birdsall Plainville High School 148.0 115.0 4

5 Marissa Myers Russell Broncos 147.0 105.0 2

6 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 95.0 1



Women 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cameron  Cleveland Minneapolis High School 142.0 545.0 10

2 Lacie Wilson Minneapolis High School 148.0 460.0 8

3 Jenna Haas Pratt High School 147.8 440.0 6

4 Marissa Myers Russell Broncos 147.0 425.0 4

5 Camryn Buck Pratt High School 147.1 425.0 2

6 Addybelle Birdsall Plainville High School 148.0 220.0 1


